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Results from

Lincoln City Indoor Kite Competition

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th
11th
12th
13th

March 25th and 26th, 2006

Scott Weider

Lam Hoac

John Barresi
Wayne Turner
Egan Davis

Alan Cunningham
Penny Lingenfelter
Jeff Reid

David Hathaway
J. D. Fabich

Amy Doran

Bud Hayes

Justin Redington

84.150
83.050
82.267
80.333
76.717
76.383
75.800
74.600
64.683
60.683
60.267
55.817
54.783
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