

## Results from Lincoln City Indoor Kite Competition March 25th and 26th, 2006

<u>Home</u>
<u>Information</u>
2006/2007 Events
2005/2006 Events
2004/2005 Events
2003/2004 Events
NWSKL Forum

1st	Scott Weider	84.150
2nd	Lam Hoac	83.050
3rd	John Barresi	82.267
4th	Wayne Turner	80.333
5th	Egan Davis	76.717
6th	Alan Cunningham	76.383
7th	Penny Lingenfelter	75.800
8th	Jeff Reid	74.600
9th	David Hathaway	64.683
10th	J. D. Fabich	60.683
11th	Amy Doran	60.267
12th	Bud Hayes	55.817
13th	Justin Redington	54.783